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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 2 Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
03.10.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.34 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Montreal (CAN) 29.06.2014
Незванични MKD - 16 26.57 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Rome (ITA) 10.07.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 27.10 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 07.04.2019
Незванични MKD - 12 28.41 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Ниш (SRB) 16.12.2017
Незванични MKD - 10 32.38 Јана Милоковски

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Mia Eminova Blazevska 05 Orion, SK 27.11 665
2. Hana Beiqi 08 H20, PR 28.19 591
3. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 29.15 535
4. Jana Milkovska 06 Vardar 2018, SK 30.02 490
5. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta S. SK 30.58 463
6. Riga Shala 07 H20, PR 30.98 446
7. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 31.14 439
8. Lira Shala 07 H20, PR 31.45 426
9. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 31.56 421

10. Erina Gashi 06 Prishtina, PR 31.84 410
11. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 31.86 410
12. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 32.38 390
13. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 32.41 389
14. Neda Jordanovska 08 Mladost, SK 32.59 383
15. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 32.73 378
16. Neda Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 32.93 371
17. Leoni Ramovic 07 H20, PR 33.52 352
18. Angela Smilevska 05 Orion, SK 33.62 348
19. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta S. SK 33.73 345
20. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 34.32 328
21. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 34.59 320
22. Lisa Emini 10 Nemo, PR 35.05 307
23. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 35.42 298
24. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 35.97 284
25. Ivana Mitova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 36.03 283
26. Danina Gashi 06 Kastrioti, FE 36.31 277
27. Sofija Velevska 11 Orion, SK 36.34 276
28. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 36.63 269
29. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 37.19 257
30. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 37.21 257
31. Kristina Trajkovska 09 Vardar, SK 38.45 233
32. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 38.58 230
33. Fjolla Rushiti 07 Kastrioti, FE 39.54 214
34. Anastasija Ristova 11 Mladost, SK 40.54 199
35. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 40.90 193
36. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin, SK 41.18 189
37. Veronika Zasevska 05 Celicni, ST 42.12 177
38. Nadja Trajcev 10 Vardar 2018, SK 42.40 173
39. Teodora Todorovska 10 Cone Tumba, KU 42.77 169
40. Stasha Gjorgjievska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 42.81 169
41. Ana Gjeorgievska 10 Delfin, SK 43.77 158
42. Anastasija Novoselec 10 Oktopod, SK 44.09 154
43. Alea Veliu 08 Kastrioti, FE 44.18 153
44. Jana Hadjidimovska 10 Delfin, SK 44.38 151
45. Petra Zlatevska 10 Tumba 3, KU 44.44 151
46. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 44.53 150
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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 44.77 147
48. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 45.06 144
49. Lorena Sadiku 07 Kastrioti, FE 47.41 124
50. Angela Despotovska 11 Centar, SK 47.60 122
51. Marta Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK 48.46 116
52. Anastasija Stojanovska 10 Pingvin, SK 48.80 114
53. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 49.14 111
54. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK 49.65 108
55. Marija Trpinova 10 Delfin, SK 49.70 108
56. Teodora Bozinovska 12 Tumba 3, KU 49.75 107
57. Marta Zaovska 08 Cone Tumba, KU 50.36 103
58. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 50.48 103
59. Ilina Velevska 12 Orion, SK 51.57 96
60. Teodora Hadjidimovska 08 Delfin, SK 51.93 94
61. Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK 52.24 93
62. Georgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 52.36 92
63. Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 52.49 91
64. Ena Nasulicev 12 VIP Rabrotn. SK 52.75 90
65. Bojana Manchevska 13 Delfin, SK 52.97 89
66. Kalina Hristovska 13 Delfin, SK 53.45 86
67. Stefani Stefanovska 11 Zvezda, SK 56.62 73
68. Stefani Spasovska 06 Cone Tumba, KU 58.17 67
69. Marta Donovska 13 Pirani, SK 58.32 66
70. Mila Blazevska 13 Pirani, SK 1:09.24 39
71. Jana Efremov 11 Vardar, SK 1:15.72 30
72. Hera Azemi 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:19.63 26

DSQ Erdeta Dragusha 06 Prishtina, PR 35.93
DNF Klara Plackovska 12 VIP Rabrotn. SK

B: 14-15 godina

1. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 29.15 535
2. Jana Milkovska 06 Vardar 2018, SK 30.02 490
3. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta S. SK 30.58 463
4. Riga Shala 07 H20, PR 30.98 446
5. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 31.14 439
6. Lira Shala 07 H20, PR 31.45 426
7. Erina Gashi 06 Prishtina, PR 31.84 410
8. Leoni Ramovic 07 H20, PR 33.52 352
9. Ivana Mitova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 36.03 283

10. Danina Gashi 06 Kastrioti, FE 36.31 277
11. Fjolla Rushiti 07 Kastrioti, FE 39.54 214
12. Lorena Sadiku 07 Kastrioti, FE 47.41 124
13. Stefani Spasovska 06 Cone Tumba, KU 58.17 67

DSQ Erdeta Dragusha 06 Prishtina, PR 35.93

C: 12-13 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 08 H20, PR 28.19 591
2. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 31.56 421
3. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 31.86 410
4. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 32.38 390
5. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion, SK 32.41 389
6. Neda Jordanovska 08 Mladost, SK 32.59 383
7. Neda Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 32.93 371
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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, C: 12-13 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta S. SK 33.73 345
9. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 34.32 328

10. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 35.42 298
11. Kristina Trajkovska 09 Vardar, SK 38.45 233
12. Alea Veliu 08 Kastrioti, FE 44.18 153
13. Marta Zaovska 08 Cone Tumba, KU 50.36 103
14. Teodora Hadjidimovska 08 Delfin, SK 51.93 94

D: 10-11 godina

1. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 32.73 378
2. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 34.59 320
3. Lisa Emini 10 Nemo, PR 35.05 307
4. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 35.97 284
5. Sofija Velevska 11 Orion, SK 36.34 276
6. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 36.63 269
7. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 37.21 257
8. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 38.58 230
9. Anastasija Ristova 11 Mladost, SK 40.54 199

10. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 40.90 193
11. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin, SK 41.18 189
12. Nadja Trajcev 10 Vardar 2018, SK 42.40 173
13. Teodora Todorovska 10 Cone Tumba, KU 42.77 169
14. Stasha Gjorgjievska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 42.81 169
15. Ana Gjeorgievska 10 Delfin, SK 43.77 158
16. Anastasija Novoselec 10 Oktopod, SK 44.09 154
17. Jana Hadjidimovska 10 Delfin, SK 44.38 151
18. Petra Zlatevska 10 Tumba 3, KU 44.44 151
19. Angela Despotovska 11 Centar, SK 47.60 122
20. Anastasija Stojanovska 10 Pingvin, SK 48.80 114
21. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK 49.65 108
22. Marija Trpinova 10 Delfin, SK 49.70 108
23. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 50.48 103
24. Stefani Stefanovska 11 Zvezda, SK 56.62 73
25. Jana Efremov 11 Vardar, SK 1:15.72 30

E: 9 godina

1. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 37.19 257
2. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 44.77 147
3. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 45.06 144
4. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 49.14 111
5. Teodora Bozinovska 12 Tumba 3, KU 49.75 107
6. Ilina Velevska 12 Orion, SK 51.57 96
7. Ena Nasulicev 12 VIP Rabrotn. SK 52.75 90

DNF Klara Plackovska 12 VIP Rabrotn. SK

F: 8 i mlađe

1. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 44.53 150
2. Marta Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK 48.46 116
3. Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK 52.24 93
4. Georgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 52.36 92
5. Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK 52.49 91
6. Bojana Manchevska 13 Delfin, SK 52.97 89
7. Kalina Hristovska 13 Delfin, SK 53.45 86
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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, F: 8 i mlađe

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. Marta Donovska 13 Pirani, SK 58.32 66
9. Mila Blazevska 13 Pirani, SK 1:09.24 39

10. Hera Azemi 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:19.63 26
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